
IRMAK AKCA MELISA AKYEL MAHAMMAD ABILOV
EDANUR AYDEMIR YUSUF ARIKIZ SERENAY AKGUN
OGUZHAN AYDIN OGUHAN ASLAN MELISA AKYEL
ZUHAL CEREN AYDIN AYSE ATCI CAN ALADA
ZEHRANUR AYMAZ SEDEF AVCI DENIZ ARIK
BURAK BAKIR OGUZHAN AYDIN YUSUF ARIKIZ
BERKAY BALCI ZEHRANUR AYMAZ OZGE ATAY
ATAKAN BERK BERKAY BALCI SEDEF AVCI
ERDAL BOZAN SAMI BARDAKCI EDANUR AYDEMIR
PINAR BULUT DEFNE BAYKAL MUSTAFA BATUHAN AYDIN
CAGLAYAN DOGUKAN CAMURCU NAZMI BOZDERE BURAK BAKIR
AYSE CETINDAG GORKEM BUDAK BORA BALLI
TOLGA CINAR CAGLAYAN DOGUKAN CAMURCU RESUL MERT BEKTUR
YALCIN KAAN DAGDELEN MERT CELIMLI ATAKAN BERK
BERK CAN DEMIR KADIR ENEZ DEMIR NAZMI BOZDERE
AZIZE DEMIR MUSTAFA DERELIOGLU PINAR BULUT
UZAY DENIZ IDIL EDIZER BERK CAN DEMIR
BUSE DOGAN HASAN KAAN EFE UZAY DENIZ
CELIL EFE DONMEZ ELIF ALIZE ERDIL KADIR ENEZ DEMIR
IDIL EDIZER DENIZ GUNAY BUSE DOGAN
SEZER ENGIN MERT GUNEY CELIL EFE DONMEZ
ELIF ALIZE ERDIL TUNAHAN GUNEY GOKCE DURAN
BESTE ERTIK MEHMET ALI GUVEN IDIL EDIZER
HURIYE EDANUR ERYILMAZ CAGLAR HUNEROZ BESTE ERTIK
HATICE EYUPOGLU EMEK IRMAK EGEMEN ERYIGIT
YIGIT KAAN GAZAZ JAFAR JAFARLI ATA EYGAY
ENES GOK IREM KABATEPE ENES GOK
ALPEREN GOKYER FEYZA KARLI ALPEREN GOKYER
AYFER GUNEY ILKAY KOC YAGMUR DENIZ GULBAZ
SIMGE HAMURCULAR IREM KOCAK DENIZ GUNAY
EREN OZAN INCEOGLU OSMAN BURAK KORGUT UTKU GUNDOGAN
ERGOKCE ISMAIL OMER KORKMAZ MURUVVET SENA GUNDUZ
TOYGUN KARABAS UYGAR MODALI TUNAHAN GUNEY
EDA KIZILKAYA YOUSSEF NSOULI GOKTUG IBIS
ILKAY KOC ALI OZCELIK JAFAR JAFARLI
BESTE KULEKCI AHMET HAKAN OZDEMIR ONUR METE KESKIN
SINAN OKUNAKOL ELIFSU OZDONGUL EDA KIZILKAYA
ECE ORDUKAYA MINA OZFATURA GORKEM KOCAMAZ
ARTUN OZCAN HASANCAN OZKALAY OMER KORKMAZ
AHMET HAKAN OZDEMIR ENES OZTURK UYGAR MODALI
ISA OZDEMIR ZEYNEP BERIL SAHIN YOUSSEF NSOULI
MINA OZFATURA OMER TURAN SAHINASLAN BASAK OZDEN
AYSE BUSE OZKAN DENIZ SAKINCI SEVDE ZEYNEP OZEK
TUNA OZKUSAKSIZ GIZEM ELIF SELCUK OGULCAN OZSOY
ENES OZTURK MUHAMMED SOYLU HAZAL SAC
AHMET EMIR PIR YAGIZ SUMER IPEK SEL
ALPEREN OKTAY SAHIN IREM BURCAK TECIM GIZEM ELIF SELCUK
OMER TURAN SAHINASLAN ZEYNEP YALCIN MUHAMMED SOYLU
DENIZ SAKINCI ISMAIL YILMAZ YAGIZ SUMER
BEDIRHAN SARITAS CANSU YILMAZER IREM BURCAK TECIM
MURADIYE YAREN SIVACI AHMET YUCEL TANRIVERDI
MUHAMMED HAMDI SUMER ALICAN UCAR
DOGAN ALP TECIRLI ELIF UN
SELIN TEMUR ESRA UNUVER
EMIN BUGRA TURKELI ISLAM VALEHLI
DURMUS UYGAR ULAS EMRE CAN YAYLA
ISLAM VALEHLI DERYA YILMAZ
ZEYNEP DILA YUKSEL ISMAIL YILMAZ
HARUN YUKSEL BAHADIR YILMAZ
YAREN ZOBU ZEYNEP DILA YUKSEL

HARUN YUKSEL
TURAN YUSIF
YAREN ZOBU
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NADA AGHA CAN ALADA IRMAK AKCA
SERENAY AKGUN AYBARS ATILGAN OGUZHAN ASLAN
CINAR ARI BATUHAN AYDIN OZGE ATAY
DENIZ ARIK MUSTAFA BARAK RESUL MERT BEKTUR
YUSUF ARIKIZ DEFNE BAYKAL AHMET CICEK
KENAN AYBARS ATILGAN MERT CELIMLI EMRE DOGAN
OGUZHAN AYDIN EMRE DOGAN GOKCE DURAN
ZUHAL CEREN AYDIN BUSE DOGAN ADNAN KANJO
BURAK BAKIR SEZER ENGIN DOGA KUZUCUOGLU
BORA BALLI EGEMEN ERYIGIT BASAK OZDEN
MUSTAFA BARAK UTKU GUNDOGAN TUNA OZKUSAKSIZ
SAMI BARDAKCI GOKTUG IBIS ALPEREN OKTAY SAHIN
CAGLAYAN DOGUKAN CAMURCU IREM KABATEPE OZGUN EZGI SEVGILI
TOLGA CINAR GORKEM KOCAMAZ AHMET YUCEL TANRIVERDI
DORUK COSKUN SEVDE ZEYNEP OZEK ECE TUGA
YALCIN KAAN DAGDELEN DORUK TURKMEN CANSU YILMAZER
KADIR ENEZ DEMIR
BAKI DEPE
BURAK MUSTAFA DOGAN
SEZER ENGIN
ELIF ALIZE ERDIL
ATA EYGAY
HATICE EYUPOGLU
YIGIT KAAN GAZAZ
YAGMUR DENIZ GULBAZ
UTKU GUNDOGAN
EMRE GUR
MUSTAFA GUVEN
SIMGE HAMURCULAR
GOKTUG IBIS
EMEK IRMAK
ERGOKCE ISMAIL
AYSE KILIC
PINAR URAZ KILINC
MUSTAFAZADE MURAT
YOUSSEF NSOULI
ARTUN OZCAN
ALI OZCELIK
ISA OZDEMIR
HASANCAN OZKALAY
AYSE BUSE OZKAN
OGULCAN OZSOY
BUGRA OZTURK
ARHAN SERT
MURADIYE YAREN SIVACI
MUHAMMED HAMDI SUMER
OMER SAIM SUZER
IREM BURCAK TECIM
DOGAN ALP TECIRLI
SELIN TEMUR
EMIN BUGRA TURKELI
ALICAN UCAR
DURMUS UYGAR ULAS
ELIF UN
OZGUR UNVERDI
OMER FARUK VERGISIZ
EMRE CAN YAYLA
ISMAIL YILMAZ
BAHADIR YILMAZ
TURAN YUSIF
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